## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 234 Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

Item 234 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Unique Military Activities (11300)	\$2,757,350	\$2,757,350
Unique Military Activities (11300) Fund Sources:	\$2,757,350	\$2,757,350
General	\$2,757,350	\$2,757,350